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Discover St James’
 





 St James’ – where the city meets the country, the sea meets the sand and students meet passionate teachers, every day! We foster individual student potential, providing opportunities for each person to achieve excellence in every aspect of school life.
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Junior School
 





Walk around our Junior School on any school day and you will see the energy and enthusiasm of children.
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Senior School
 





The development of the Senior School is driven by the needs of the child. Embedded in the mandated curriculum are opportunities to develop skills which reflect the needs of today’s workplace.
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Enrolment
 





Choosing a school is one of the most important decisions you will make, as you seek to give your son or daughter the best possible start in life. 
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Community
 





St James’ is a community of belonging; one where we work together to reach shared goals between families, friendship and community spirit. 
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2 Graceful Boulevard, Alkimos WA 6038
(08) 6336 8330
[email protected]
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Acknowledgement of Country
 





We acknowledge and respect the traditional custodians of the lands and waters on which our students live and are educated. We acknowledge and understand that Elders, parents, families and communities are the first educators of their children, and we recognise and value the cultures and strengths that Aboriginal people bring to the classroom. 
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A School of the Anglican Schools Commission (Inc.)
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We are a Child Safe Organisation 
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Term Dates
 





 
	
	
Student Dates

	
Term 1, 2024


	
Tuesday 30 January - Students commence



	



	
Thursday 28 March - End of Term 1



	
Term 2, 2024


	
Tuesday 16 April - Students commence



	



	
Friday 21 June - End of Term 2



	
Term 3, 2024


	
Monday 15 July - Students commence



	



	
Friday 20 September - End of Term 3



	
Term 4, 2024


	
Monday 7 October - Students commence



	



	
Wednesday 4 December - End of Term 4













 
	
	
Student Dates

	
Term 1, 2025


	
Tuesday 4 February - Students commence



	



	
Friday 11 April - End of Term 1



	
Term 2, 2025


	
Tuesday 29 April - Students commence



	



	
Friday 27 June - End of Term 2



	
Term 3, 2025


	
Monday 21 July - Students commence



	



	
Friday 26 September - End of Term 3



	
Term 4, 2025


	
Monday 13 October - Students commence



	



	
Tuesday 9 December - End of Term 4

















































 